NUWEN CO.,LTD
Add:Unit 1,no.187,Xiayang road,
Hetang Town ,PengjiangDistrict, Jiangmen City,Guangdong Province , China.
E-email: nuwen.china.2020@gmail.com
Mobile: +86-18680577977
WeChat/Whats app: +86-18680577977+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977

+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
GL016
KH-GL016-20W-G-SMD    20W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL016-30W-G-SMD    30W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL016-40W-G-SMD    40W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL016-50W-G-SMD    50W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
    Model              Power      Size                      Beam AnglChip qty Chpi size Lumen Voltage e         CCT       CRI
 20W 3 0W
40W  50W
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
KH-GL017-20W-G-SMD    20W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL017-30W-G-SMD    30W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL017-40W-G-SMD    40W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL017-50W-G-SMD    50W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
    Model              Power      Size      Chip qty  Chpi size  Lumen  Voltage        Beam Angle         CCT       CRI
GL017 20W 30W
40W 50W
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
Model              Power      Size      Chip qty  Chpi size  Lumen  Voltage        Beam Angle         CCT       CRI
KH-GL018-20W-G-SMD    20W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL018-30W-G-SMD    30W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL018-40W-G-SMD    40W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
KH-GL018-50W-G-SMD    50W   600*100*142mm  64pcs        SMD3030   130LM/W  85-265V  30/45/60/90/120/140*70    2700-6500K   >70
GL018
+86-18680577977
NUWEN
+86-18680577977